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VENETO

50 Rana

7° TROFEO MASTER NUOTO VICENZA
RISULTATI

Vicenza, Sabato 15/11/2014 ore 15:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

MARINATO DONATELLA
CREMONESE ALBERTA
PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA
ENGLE JENNIFER KRISTEN
MENEGUZZO MARIKA
VERONESE CATERINA
CASTAGNA MARIA GIOVANNA
FORD NIKA

ZANETTI MARIACRISTINA
BALBO LINDA

CREMASCHINI SONIA
FINOTTO GESSICA
VIVIANI MARZIA
GUERZONI BEATRICE
OTTOFARO ROSSANA
TINELLO MARINA
CANCELLADA ROBERTA
CHIARIZIA MELISSA
CAPPELLOTTO LUCIA
PUZZINI ELEONORA

BELLAMOLI ANITA

POLETTINI GIULIA

SERBLIN GIULIANA
MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA
FEDATO SABRINA

LEDDA ERIKA

SAORIN FEDERICA

DALLE CRODE ILARIA
BERTOLDO MANUELA
TREVISAN MARGHERITA

SANDRI MONICA
MANNORI SUELLEN
DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA
SCARSI SILVIA

ROSATO ALICE

CAPUZZO VINCENZA
ZULIAN WILMA
STRADONI ELEONORA
CREMONESE ORIETTA
MILANI MICHELA

COSTANTINI ISABELLA
PARCIANELLO SILVIA
MARINO VALENTINA
CAPUTO EMANUELA

Serie

Anno

1963
1972
1963
1978
1977
1982
1989
1951
1964
1976

1976
1978
1981
1966
1973
1975
1955
1982
1957
1950

1974
1960
1963
1960
1972
1974
1975
1989
1967
1977

1968
1981
1984
1962
1990
1965
1965
1989
1975
1987

1963
1976
1976
1980

Foglion. 1
15/11/2014

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOS

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOS
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
AR.C.AA. S.S.D.aRL

A.R.C.AA. S.S.D.aRL

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. 1l
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. C.S.I. NUOTO PRATO
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOS
NUOTOPIU' ACADEMY A.S.DILETT.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
A.R.C.AA. S.S.D.aRL

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

Tempo

00:50.95
00:51.10
00:52.35
00:54.26
00:54.79
00:54.85
00:55.49
00:56.23
00:57.97
00:58.61

00:48.31
00:49.15
00:49.36
00:50.59
00:51.01
00:51.31
00:51.48
00:53.32
01:04.03
01:08.25

00:45.92
00:47.78
00:47.83
00:49.29
00:49.55
00:50.28
00:51.03
00:51.19
00:51.68
00:51.85

00:44.90
00:45.17
00:45.76
00:45.95
00:46.43
00:46.94
00:47.35
00:48.06
00:49.74
00:58.47

00:42.73
00:42.78
00:43.46
00:44.65

Pti

709.91
661.25
690.93
609.10
603.21
593.44
584.79
715.99
623.94
563.90

684.12
672.43
659.44
678.20
662.42
658.55
782.05
610.47
598.78
618.17

735.84
802.43
756.22
777.85
681.94
672.04
662.16
633.91
663.89
637.42

764.14
720.61
711.32
787.16
698.90
770.56
763.89
675.20
679.33
554.99

846.48
772.56
760.47
740.20

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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7° TROFEO MASTER NUOTO VICENZA

RISULTATI
ROSSI GABRIELLA 1965 S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
LUISE VALENTINA 1985 R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
VINCENZI GIULIA 1976 SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
POZZI ELISABETTA 1966 S.S.DILETT. BARZANO' ACQUACLUB SI
DALLA LIBERA COSETTA 1963 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
GRAZIOLI GIULIA 1980 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
PICCOLO SILVIA 1980 A.R.C.A. S.S.D.aRL
MORO ELISA 1985 SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
BRIGO DEBORA 1978 ACQUAVIVA 2001
MAZZON SILVIA 1973 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
DE LUCA LOREDANA 1982 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.
PARADISI CECILIA 1964 H. SPORT S.S.DILETT. ARL
MARIANO EMILY 1984 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
CELLOT STEFANIA 1972 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.
TREVISIOL FEDERICA 1973 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
TREVISAN SABRINA 1966 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
GATTI ELISA 1987 CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
SACCHIERO ALESSANDRA 1972 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
TRENTINI ANNA 1968 A.POL.D. RARI NANTES TRENTO
MIOLA IRENE 1985 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
RIGHETTO ELENA 1984 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
MIRABAL BLANCO ADRIANA ALEJANDRA 1985 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.
CORO' MONICA 1962 SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
AMBROSINI FRANCESCA 1994 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
TOSIN MARTA 1990 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'A.S.D.
FRACASSO LAURA 1986 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
SANTATO LISA 1978 A.S.D. ROVIGONUOTO

Foglio n. 2
15/11/2014

00:44.81
00:45.80
00:45.85
00:46.27
00:47.69
00:48.97

00:40.34
00:42.29
00:42.33
00:42.35
00:43.31
00:43.69
00:44.12
00:45.43
00:46.44
SQU

00:38.06
00:38.83
00:38.95
00:39.00
00:44.20
ASS

00:34.95
00:35.20
00:36.48
00:38.58
00:39.08

807.19
710.70
720.83
741.52
758.44
674.90

819.29
769.69
780.77
797.87
751.56
827.88
737.76
743.78
727.61

852.60
870.20
880.87
834.62
736.43

1034.91

889.53
841.11
845.70
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